
Roster of the 51 in-person attendees of the 2024 SCC80 (PBCC) Annual Business Meeting, 
including insitutional affiliations. 
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1 Ana Maria Heilman-Morales ND North Dakota State U ana.heilman.morales@ndsu.edu
2 Andrew Scabeo MO U Missouri ScabooA@missouri.edu
3 Ann Murithi IA Iowa State U amurithi@iastate.edu
4 Cecelia McGregor GA U Georgia cmcgre1@uga.edu
5 David Baltensperger TX Texas A&M dbaltensperger@tamu.edu
6 David Francis OH The Ohio State U francis.77@osu.edu
7 Diego Jarquin FL U Florida jhernandezjarqui@ufl.edu
8 Hannah Senior UK PBS International hannah.senior@pbsinternational.com
9 Heather Manching NC NCSU hkmanchi@ncsu.edu

10 Iago Hale NH U New Hampshire iago.hale@unh.edu
11 Jamie Sherman MT Montana State U jsherman@montana.edu
12 Jason Cook MT Montana State U jason.cook3@montana.edu
13 JD Rossouw MO Bayer jd.rossouw@bayer.com
14 Jenna Hershberger SC Clemson U jmhersh@clemson.edu
15 Jenny Koebernick AL Auburn U jenny.koebernick@auburn.edu
16 Jim McFerson CO NGRAC jimmcferson@gmail.com
17 Juan Arbelaez IL U Illinois Urbana-Champaign arbelaez@illinois.edu
18 Kate Evans WA Washington State U kate_evans@wsu.edu
19 Ksenija Gasic SC Clemson U kgasic@clemson.edu
20 Lukas Mueller NY Boyce Thompson Institute lam87@cornell.edu
21 Mahendar Thudi GA Fort Valley State U Mahendar.Thudi@fvsu.edu
22 Martin Bohn IL U Illinois Urbana-Champaign mbohn@illinois.edu
23 Mary Lu Arpaia CA U California - Riverside marylu.arpaia@ucr.edu
24 Mikey Kantar HI U Hawai'i Manoa mbkantar@hawaii.edu
25 Nathan Fumia HI Hawai'i Ag Research Center nfumia@harc-hspa.com
26 Naveen Puppala NM New Mexico State U npuppala@nmsu.edu
27 Neil Anderson MN U Minnesota ander044@umn.edu
28 Ramasamy Pesumal KS Kansas State U perumal@ksu.edu
29 Roberto Fritsche Neto LA Louisiana State U rneto1@lsu.edu
30 Somashekha Punnuri GA Fort Valley State University punnuris@fvsu.edu
31 Stephanie Bolton GA U Georgia -
32 Trevor Rife SC Clemson U twrife@clemson.edu
33 Vagner Benedito WV West Virginia U Vagner.Benedito@mail.wvu.edu

34 Amnon Levi SC USDA-ARS amnon.levi@usda.gov
35 Gaurab Bhattarai GA USDA-ARS gaurab.bhattarai@usda.gov
36 Jack C McCarty MS USDA-ARS Jack.McCarty@usda.gov 
37 Jacqueline Campbell IA USDA-ARS jacqueline.campbell@usda.gov
38 Jixiang Wu MS USDA-ARS Jixiang.Wu@usda.gov 
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39 Cameron Matthews ND North Dakota State U -
40 Deysi Alvaro Ceja CA U California - Davis -
41 Foster Kangben SC Clemson U -
42 Garret Hall MO U Missouri -
43 Jolean McClane LA Louisiana State U -
44 Khushi Chawda CA U California - Davis -
45 Raelyn Butter IN Purdue U -

46 Donn Cummings IN Monsanto (retired) -
47 Jim Parks IN Corteva (retired) -
48 Jonathan Shaver MN Envision Partners -
49 Mary Fernandes MO Solis Agrosciences -
50 Samuel Crowell VA ASTA -
51 Timothy Burke ID Bayer -
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